
1 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 21 61.02 38.22 23.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.081 2 2 2 4

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.071 2 3 2 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 1.07 4.273 2 3 4 5

4 3F!+3T ! 10.45 X 0.35 10.800 1 1 0 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 4 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 4

32.35 38.22

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.25 5.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.754.75 5.00 6.50 5.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.085.00 5.25 6.75 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.005.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.925.25 5.25 6.50 6.00 7.00

23.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 4 56.88 32.20 24.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.18 6.78-1 0 1 0 1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 -1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 1 3 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 1 3 2 4

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 4 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2

28.83 32.20

Skating Skills 0.80 6.175.75 5.50 6.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.925.50 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.255.75 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.426.00 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.085.75 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

24.68
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3 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 32 51.37 29.95 22.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.75 3.15-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 0 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 2 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

6 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.84 10.082 2 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 0 2

29.54 29.95

Skating Skills 0.80 5.675.50 5.25 6.75 5.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.425.25 5.00 6.50 5.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.675.50 5.00 6.50 5.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.675.50 5.00 6.75 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.585.25 5.50 6.75 5.25 6.00

22.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 17 49.61 28.63 20.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 1 0 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2

3 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.891 1 0 1 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 1 0 2 0

5 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 -1 0

26.02 28.63

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.335.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.335.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

20.98
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5 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイリスFSC 2 48.07 28.21 19.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe+3T< e 7.60 -1.41 6.19-3 -4 -4 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 3 2 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

6 3Lz< < 5.19 X -1.26 3.93-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 1 2 2

28.39 28.21

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.004.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

19.86

6 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 25 46.33 27.59 18.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.97 3.93-4 -4 -2 -2 -4

2 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.53 6.07-2 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.17-2 2 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 3 3 2 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

28.43 27.59

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.675.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

18.74
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7 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 11 44.66 25.32 20.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.72 6.322 1 3 2 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1 1 -1

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 -1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 1 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

25.55 25.32

Skating Skills 0.80 5.424.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.924.50 4.50 5.25 6.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.004.50 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.084.75 5.00 5.50 6.00 4.75

20.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 19 43.79 23.05 20.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.78 4.44-4 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 1 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 2 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 1 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

22.95 23.05

Skating Skills 0.80 5.084.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.924.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.254.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.254.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.424.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

20.74
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9 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 6 43.67 24.75 18.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 2 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

3 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

22.63 24.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 4.754.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 4.834.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 6.00

18.92

10 彦  坂  吏  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊川高等学校 18 42.77 22.83 19.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 3 2 2

2 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 1 3 2 2

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 1 0 1 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

6 1Lz!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

20.20 22.83

Skating Skills 0.80 5.174.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.924.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.084.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.25

19.94
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11 吉  井  絹  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 27 42.56 24.76 17.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 0 2 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

5 SSp4 2.50 0.42 2.922 1 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 2 0

23.03 24.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 5.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 5.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.25

17.80

12 田  口  彩  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 26 42.14 23.66 18.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 2 0 1 2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.03-2 -1 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 2 1

22.33 23.66

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

18.48
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13 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 20 41.64 23.84 18.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.51 1.39-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 -1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.291 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 2 1

24.55 23.84

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25

18.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 34 40.32 23.92 16.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 1 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 0 1 2 2

22.55 23.92

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

16.40
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15 後  藤  千  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 13 40.03 21.17 18.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze<< e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 3 2 4

5 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

21.61 21.17

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.584.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.754.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.834.25 4.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.50

18.86

16 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 16 37.38 20.10 17.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 1 -1 0 0

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.61 1.99-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 -2 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 0 2 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

19.71 20.10

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.173.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.423.75 4.00 5.50 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 5.25 4.25

17.28

2020 中部選手権大会

2020年09月25日～27日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2020.59.9251.952

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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17 小  林  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 22 37.19 20.05 17.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 2 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 0 -1

7 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

20.13 20.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.173.25 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.333.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.503.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

17.14

18 山  𥔎  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 28 36.92 20.24 16.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 0 2 2 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-3 -2 -4 -4 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

22.23 20.24

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.75

16.68

2020 中部選手権大会

2020年09月25日～27日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2020.59.9251.952

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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19 服  部  杏  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 8 36.82 19.68 17.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 2 4 3 4

18.91 19.68

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.083.50 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.423.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.333.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.173.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.00

17.14

20 柏      咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 31 35.99 17.25 18.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.402 0 1 1 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-1 -2 -1 -3 -2

4 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 2 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 -1 1

16.88 17.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 4.75 5.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.25 4.50 5.00 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 4.75

18.74

2020 中部選手権大会

2020年09月25日～27日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2020.59.9251.952

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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21 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 30 35.79 20.05 15.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 -1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 1 -1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

20.71 20.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

15.74

22 石  田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 9 35.63 18.77 17.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 1 2 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 0 2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.32 1.58-2 0 -1 -2 -3

19.50 18.77

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.253.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.503.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.503.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.503.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

17.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2020 中部選手権大会

2020年09月25日～27日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2020.59.9251.952
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23 近  藤  花  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 12 35.25 18.45 16.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 0 -3 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 2 1 3

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 3 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 0 2 2 2

18.91 18.45

Skating Skills 0.80 4.253.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.083.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.253.75 3.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.173.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 5.25

16.80

24 礒  村  美  快

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 29 34.91 18.57 16.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 1 0 -1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 0 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 -1 0 2 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

18.63 18.57

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 3.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.083.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.00 3.50 4.75 4.75 3.75

16.34

2020 中部選手権大会

2020年09月25日～27日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2020.59.9251.952
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25 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡ＦＳＣ 1 34.41 17.93 17.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 0 0 -2 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.310 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 -2

19.17 17.93

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

17.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 池  田  愛  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡ＦＳＣ 10 33.64 15.50 18.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 -1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 2 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 1 1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 -1 2 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -3 0 -2 0

15.93 15.50

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.00 3.75 5.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.253.50 3.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.503.75 3.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.583.50 3.25 5.50 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.673.75 3.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

18.14

2020 中部選手権大会

2020年09月25日～27日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2020.59.9251.952
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27 長谷川  桃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイリスFSC 5 32.45 17.77 15.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 1 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0 2 0

6 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 0 1 -1 -2

17.81 17.77

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.673.25 4.00 4.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 4.25 5.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.003.25 4.50 5.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 3.50

15.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 西  村  梨  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 15 30.31 15.57 14.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 -1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 0 -2 -2

5 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.24 3.170 -1 -3 -1 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 -1

16.50 15.57

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.673.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.583.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.50

14.74

2020 中部選手権大会

2020年09月25日～27日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2020.59.9251.952

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/09/27 13:50 Page 14



29 河  江  寿々見

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 7 30.26 15.12 15.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 0 2 2 2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-2 0 -1 -1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 1 -1

16.41 15.12

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.923.50 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.00 3.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

15.14

30 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 3 29.89 15.55 15.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 0 1 1 1

2 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 2 2 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 1 -1 0

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.841 0 0 -1 -1

17.35 15.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.673.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.003.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

15.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2020 中部選手権大会

2020年09月25日～27日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
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31 小  橋  采  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 33 29.59 14.11 16.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.56 1.12-5 -3 -2 -4 -3

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 1 1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 2 0

16.69 14.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.833.25 3.50 4.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.173.75 3.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.173.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

16.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 山  口  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 23 29.21 15.55 14.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 1 -1 -1

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 0 0 -1 0

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.330 1 0 0 1

17.30 15.55

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.503.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.833.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

14.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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33 佐  村  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 24 29.11 15.53 13.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.66 2.44-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.73 1.12-5 -3 -5 -5 -3

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 0 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-3 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

17.35 15.53

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.422.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.332.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.332.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.332.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

13.58

34 田  中  宙  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 14 28.18 15.14 14.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 1 -1 -1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 0 0 -2 -2

6 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.06 3.35-1 0 0 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 3 2 2

17.25 15.14

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.333.00 3.00 4.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 3.00 4.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.583.00 3.25 4.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

14.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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35 原  田  彩  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 35 27.04 12.84 14.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 1 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 1 -1

13.55 12.84

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.333.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.673.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

14.20
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